
 

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

4 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

8 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

9 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 26 Apr 
10 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk $9.00 $24.99 31¢ per 100sh

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $2.51 $7.49 N/A

4 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - LPE Hero Lines
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Baby
1 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $2.75 ½ $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

2 Heinz Baby Food 110g $0.20 $1.00 91¢ per 100g

3 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $2.00 $8.99 N/A

4 Multix Bubbazoo Nappy Bags 50s $0.50 $2.49 5¢ per 1ea

5 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $2.66 $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Mexican Beef Bowl
1 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

Website Banner
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

Website Banner - LPE Hero Lines
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

3 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

Radio Advertised

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

TV/Digital

1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Thursday 25 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $2.51 $7.49 N/A

3 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $1.01 $5.99 $28.52 per 1kg

Friday 26 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 26 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 26 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

Friday 26 Apr - Mercury
1 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

Saturday 27 Apr - Advocate & Examiner
1 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $2.11 $5.49 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

Saturday 27 Apr - Mercury Front Page
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-70  TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Press $2.11 $5.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

Page 3
1 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

2 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

3 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.50 ½ $2.50 $1.00 per 100mL

4 Tek Toothbrush Firm/Medium $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

5 Blistex Lip Balm 4.25g $2.50 ½ $2.50 $58.82 per 100g

6 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $2.00 $8.99 N/A

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $9.00 $24.99 31¢ per 100sh

8 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $2.51 $7.49 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Nichols Kitchen Kiev Burger 720g (Meat) $13.99ea $19.43 per 1kg

9 Nichols Chicken & Vegie Burger 660g (Meat) $9.99ea $15.14 per 1kg

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

2 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

3 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

4 Happy Cake Co Bread/Loaf 500/550g $1.21 $4.99 N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

6 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Mixed Chicken Pieces (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

Page 6 - Baby
1 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

2 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk Digital $2.00 $8.99 N/A

10/04/2024 2:43 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

3 Heinz Baby Food 110g Digital $0.20 $1.00 91¢ per 100g

4 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk Digital $2.66 $3.99 $3.12 per 100g

5 Multix Bubbazoo Nappy Bags 50s Digital $0.50 $2.49 5¢ per 1ea

6 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

Page 7 - LPE
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

3 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g LPE $2.50 96¢ per 100g

4 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

7 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

9 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk LPE $6.50 45¢ per 100sh

Page 8  
1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

4 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

7 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $1.31 $3.49 N/A

8 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $1.51 $4.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Page 8 - Bottom Panel Featuring Slices  
10 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.75 $4.25 N/A

Page 9  
1 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g $1.51 $3.49 $7.27 per 1kg

2 Vegemite 380g $2.86 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

3 Bega Peanut Butter 470g  $1.26 $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

4 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $1.00 $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

5 Maggi Gravy 24/27g $0.24 $1.15 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $3.46 $8.99 N/A

8 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk $2.49 ½ $2.40 80¢ per 100g

9 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $1.71 $4.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $1.01 $5.99 $28.52 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $1.51 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

3 Mainland On The Go Premium Snacks 110g $1.01 $4.49 $40.82 per 1kg

4 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Pauls Custard 140g $0.50 $1.99 $1.42 per 100g

6 Pauls Bluey Flavoured Milk 250mL $0.24 $2.25 $9.00 per 1L

7 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

8 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $3.31 $8.99 $21.15 per 1kg

9 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

10 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.50 $7.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

12 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

Page 11  
1 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

2 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $2.01 $4.49 $3.90 per 100g

3 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $1.06 $3.69 $7.38 per 100mL

4 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk $5.01 $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

5 Vicks Vapodrops 16/24pk $2.00 $4.49 N/A

6 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

Page 11 - Pet Half Page  
7 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

10 VIP Paws Fresh Dog Food 600g $1.20 $4.80 80¢ per 100g

11 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $6.86 $9.99 $1.33 per 1kg

12 Fancy Feast Broth 40g $0.50 $1.40 $3.50 per 100g

Page 12 - Freezer Sale  
1 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.51 $5.99 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $1.40 $9.50 24¢ per 100mL

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

4 Lean Cuisine Frozen Lunches 280g $2.01 $3.99 $1.43 per 100g

5 McCain Pizza Singles 380/400g $1.76 $6.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.95 ½ $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-70 TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2 - 1/2 Price Panel
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV $1.85 ½ $1.85 N/A

2 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

5 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

6 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.50 ½ $2.50 $1.00 per 100mL

Page 2
7 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Digital $2.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g Press $2.11 $5.49 N/A

9 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

11 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

12 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

Page 3
1 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $9.00 $24.99 31¢ per 100sh

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $2.51 $7.49 N/A

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.50 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

6 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

Page 3 - Freezer SALE Panel
7 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.51 $5.99 N/A

8 Peters Ice Cream 4L $1.40 $9.50 24¢ per 100mL

9 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

10 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $3.31 $8.99 $21.15 per 1kg

11 McCain Pizza Singles 380/400g $1.76 $6.99 N/A

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) Press $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

4 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

5 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $1.01 $5.99 $28.52 per 1kg

7 Pauls Custard 140g $0.50 $1.99 $1.42 per 100g

8 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

9 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $1.96 $5.49 N/A

10 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $5.99 33¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

3 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g LPE $2.50 96¢ per 100g

4 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

7 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

9 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk LPE $6.50 45¢ per 100sh
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk Digital $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g TV $2.50 N/A

3 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $5.49 N/A

4 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g TV $1.85 N/A

5 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Digital $7.49 N/A

7 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops Chex 470-700g TV $4.49 N/A

8 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $24.99 31¢ per 100sh

9 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) Digital $2.99 N/A

10 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $5.99 $28.52 per 1kg

11 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

12 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-55g TV $1.25 N/A

13 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

14 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL TV $15.90 $1.77 per 1L

15 Peters Maxibon 4pk TV $5.50 98¢ per 100mL

16 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110pk $5.99 5¢ per 1ea

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.99 N/A

3 Baby Bellies Soft Corn/Puffs 8-14g LPE $1.80 N/A

4 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

5 Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.99 $1.27 per 100g

6 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk $2.40 80¢ per 100g

7 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $5.49 $5.49 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Oven Bake Fish Fillets 425g $8.99 $21.15 per 1kg

9 Blistex Lip Balm 4.25g $2.50 $58.82 per 100g

10 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

11 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

12 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

13 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $4.25 N/A

14 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

15 Chiko Roll 4pk/Corn Jack 5pk $5.49 N/A

16 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

17 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

18 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

19 Colgate Total Toothpaste Advanced 115g $4.49 $3.90 per 100g

20 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

21 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

22 Fancy Feast Broth 40g $1.40 $3.50 per 100g

23 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $9.99 $1.33 per 1kg

24 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g LPE $2.50 96¢ per 100g

25 Happy Cake Co Bread/Loaf 500/550g $4.99 N/A

26 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk LPE $6.50 45¢ per 100sh

27 Lean Cuisine Frozen Lunches 280g $3.99 $1.43 per 100g

28 Maggi Gravy 24/27g $1.15 N/A

29 Mainland On The Go Premium Snacks 110g $4.49 $40.82 per 1kg

30 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $4.49 N/A

31 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

32 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.60 $7.20 per 1kg

33 McCain Pizza Singles 380/400g $6.99 N/A

34 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

35 Moccona Premium Classic 100g/Infused Coffee 95g $8.99 N/A

36 National Pies Party Pies/Rolls 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

37 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

38 Nivea Antiperspirant Roll-On 50mL $3.69 $7.38 per 100mL

39 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

40 Original Source Shower Gel 250mL $2.50 $1.00 per 100mL

41 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $5.50 $1.57 per 100mL

42 Pauls Bluey Flavoured Milk 250mL $2.25 $9.00 per 1L

43 Pauls Custard 140g $1.99 $1.42 per 100g

44 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.25 35¢ per 100g

45 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.50 24¢ per 100mL

46 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $5.99 33¢ per 100mL
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Catalogue

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 30 Apr 2024 (week 17)

47 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

48 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

49 Sakata Rice Crackers 90/100g LPE $2.30 N/A

50 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.99 $1.81 per 1L

51 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

52 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

53 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g $3.49 $7.27 per 1kg

54 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

55 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.99 N/A

56 Tek Toothbrush Firm/Medium $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

57 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

58 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

59 Vegemite 380g $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

60 Vicks Vapodrops 16/24pk $4.49 N/A

61 VIP Paws Fresh Dog Food 600g $4.80 80¢ per 100g

62 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

63 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $4.99 N/A
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